0O N o Ul A W N B

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22
23
24

25

101 Picture Books to Read This Summer
(in alphabetical order by title)

TITLE

A Green Place to Be

A Normal Pig

A Squiggly Story

Accident

After the Fall

Alma and How She Got Her Name
Aquarium

Are We There Yet?

Arrr, Mustache Baby

Be Kind

Beep, Beep Go To Sleep
Bird Watch

Blobfish Throws a Party

Brothers At Bat: The True Story of
an Amazing All-Brother Baseball
Team

Bunny’s Book Club
Captain Jack and the Pirates
Charlotte the Scientist is Squished

Chicken in Space

Cold, Crunchy, Colorful: using our
senses

Crab Cake: Turning the Tide
Together

Dandy

Dear Dragon
Don’t Blink
Don’t Wake Up the Tiger

Elvis is King

AUTHOR

Yazdani, Ashley Benham
Steele, K-Fai

Larsen, Andrew
Tsurumi, Andrea

Santat, Dan
Martinez-Neal, Juana
Alonso, Cynthia

Santat, Dan

Heos, Bridget
Miller, Pat Zietlow
Tarpley, Todd
Matheson, Christie
Paul, Miranda

Vernick, Audrey
Silvestro, Annie
Bently, Peter
Andros, Camille
Lehrhaupt, Adam

Brocket, Jane

Tsurumi, Andrea

Dyckman, Ame

Funk, Josh

Rosenthal, Amy Krouse
Teckentrup, Britta

Winter, Jonah

ILLUSTRATOR

Lowery, Mike

Ang, Joy
Hill, Jen

Caton, Maggie

Salerno, Steven
Mai-Wyss, Tatiana
Oxenbury, Helen
Farley, Brianne
Kober, Shahar

Santoso, Charles
Montalvo, Rodolfo
Roberts, David

Red Nose Studio



26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54

TITLE

Everything You Need for a
Treehouse

Extreme Animals series

Finding Winnie: the true story of
the world’s most famous bear

Flashlight Night
Give Bees A Chance
Gravity

Great, Now We’ve Got
Barbarians!

Hattie & Hudson

Hello Lighthouse

High Five

How Rocket Learned to Read
How to Code a Sandcastle
Imagine

Jabari Jumps
Lego Man In Space

Little Pig Saves the Ship

Little Red and the Very Hungry
Lion

Lovely Beasts: the surprising truth

Mae Among the Stars

Malala’s Magical Pencil
Mapping Sam
Mary Wears What She Wants

Max Attacks
Mirror, Mirror: A Book of
Reversible Verse by Marilyn

Singer

Misunderstood Shark

My Tree and Me: a book of
seasons

Not a Box
Not Quite Narwhal

Off & Away

AUTHOR

Higgins, Carter
Jenkins, Steve

Mattick, Lindsay
Esenwine, Matt Forrest
Barton, Bethany

Chin, Jason

Eaton, Jason Carter
Van Dusen, Chris
Blackall, Sophie
Rubin, Adam

Hills, Tad

Funk, Josh

Colon, Raul
Cornwall, Gaia
Shaughnessy, Mara
Costello, David Hyde

Smith, Alex T.
Gardner, Kate
Ahmed, Roda
Yousafzai, Malala
Hesselberth, Joyce
Negley, Keith
Appelt, Kathi

Singer, Marilyn

Dyckman, Ame

Witek, Jo

Portis, Antoinette
Sima, Jessie
Atkinson, Cale

ILLUSTRATOR

Hughes, Emily

Blackall, Sophie
Koehler, Fred

Fearing, Mark

Salmieri, Daniel

Palacios, Sara

Smith, Heidi
Burrington, Stasia
Kerascoet

Dullaghan, Penelope

Masse, Josee

Magoon, Scott

Roussey, Christine



55
56

57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80

81

TITLE
Old MacDonald Had a Truck
On a Magical Do-Nothing Day

Otis and Will Discover the Deep:
the record-setting dive of the
Bathysphere

Perfect

Pie is for Sharing

Planting Stories: The Life of
Librarian and Storyteller Pura
Belpré

Poetree

Push! Dig! Scoop!: a
construction counting rhyme

Ruby’s Sword

Say Something
Seaqull and Sea Dragon

Shark Lady; the true story of how
Eugenie Clark became the ocean’s

most fearless scientist
Shark vs. Train
Stegothesaurus

Stop That Yawn!
Summer Supper
Sun

Sun: One in a Billion

Sweety

Teddy’s Favorite Toy

Thank You, Omul!

That Fruit is Mine!

The Airport Book

The Bear and the Piano and the
Dog and the Fiddle

The Doll Hospital

The Good Egg
The Little Red Cat Who Ran

Away and Learned His ABC’s
(the Hard Way)

AUTHOR
Goetz, Steve
Alemagna, Beatrice

Rosenstock, Barb
Amato, Max
Parsley, Stephanie

Denise, Anika Aldamuy
Reynolds, LaVoy

Greene, Rhonda Gowler
Veissid, Jacqueline
Reynolds, Peter

Gregg, Sydni

Keatin, Jess
Barton, Chris
Heos, Bridget
Levis, Caron
Pfeffer, Rubin
Usher, Sam
McAnulty, Stacy
Zuill, Andrea
Trimmer, Christian
Mora, Oge
Allepuz, Anuska
Brown, Lisa

Litchfield, David

George, Kallie
John, Jory

McDonnel, Patrick

ILLUSTRATOR

Roy, Katherine

Escobar, Paola
Maydani, Shahrzad

Kirk, Daniel
Zakimi, Paola

Miguens, Marta
Lichtenheld, Tom
McBeth, T.L.
Pham, LeUyen
Austin, Mike

Lewis, Stevie

Valentine, Madeline

Gillingham, Sara
Oswald, Pete



82
83

84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91
92

93

97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

TITLE
The Little Red Fort
The Night Gardener

The Panda Problem by Deborah
Underwood; illustrated by
Hannah Marks

The Sandcastle That Lola Built

The Summer Nick Taught His Cats
to Read

The Three Billy Goats

The Three Ninja Pigs

The Wall in the Middle of the
Book

There Are No Bears in This Bakery

There’s a Giraffe in My Soup
Three Grumpy Trucks

Tiny R. Rex and the
Impossible Hug

Tyrannosaurus Rex vs. Edna The
Very First Chicken

Volcano Rising

Walrus in the Bathtub
Water is Water

We Are (Not) Friends
We Are the Gardeners
When a Dragon Moves In

When Grandma Gives You a
Lemon Tree

AUTHOR
Maier, Brenda
Fan Brothers, The

Underwood, Deborah

Maynor, Megan

Curtis, Manley
Pinkney, Jerry

Schwartz, Corey Rosen

Agee, Jon
Sarcone-Roach, Julia
Burach, Ross
Tarpley, Todd

Stutzman, Jonathon

Rees, Douglas
Rusch, Elizabeth
Underwood, Deborah
Paul, Miranda

Kang, Anna

Gaines, Joanna
Moore, Jodi

Deenihan, Jamie L.B.

ILLUSTRATOR
Sanchez, Sonia

Marks, Hannah
Berube, Kate

Berube, Kate

Santat, Dan

Parker-Rees, Guy
Fleck, Jay
Henry, Jed

Hunt, Matt

Chin, Jason

Weyant, Christopher
Swaney, Julianna
McWilliam, Howard

Rocha, Lorraine



