

## 101 Picture Books to Read This Summer (in alphabetical order by title)

	TITLE	AUTHOR	ILLUSTRATOR
1	A Green Place to Be	Yazdani, Ashley Benham	
2	A Normal Pig	Steele, K-Fai	
3	A Squiggly Story	Larsen, Andrew	Lowery, Mike
4	<u>Accident</u>	Tsurumi, Andrea	
5	After the Fall	Santat, Dan	
6	Alma and How She Got Her Name	Martinez-Neal, Juana	
7	<u>Aquarium</u>	Alonso, Cynthia	
8	Are We There Yet?	Santat, Dan	
9	Arrr, Mustache Baby	Heos, Bridget	Ang, Joy
10	Be Kind	Miller, Pat Zietlow	Hill, Jen
11	Beep, Beep Go To Sleep	Tarpley, Todd	,
12	Bird Watch	Matheson, Christie	
13	Blobfish Throws a Party	Paul, Miranda	Caton, Maggie
	Brothers At Bat: The True Story of an Amazing All-Brother Baseball	,	, 130
14	Team	Vernick, Audrey	Salerno, Steven
15	Bunny's Book Club	Silvestro, Annie	Mai-Wyss, Tatiana
16	Captain Jack and the Pirates	Bently, Peter	Oxenbury, Helen
17	Charlotte the Scientist is Squished	Andros, Camille	Farley, Brianne
18	Chicken in Space	Lehrhaupt, Adam	Kober, Shahar
		Lommaupt, Adam	Rober, Orlandi
19	Cold, Crunchy, Colorful: using our senses	Brocket, Jane	
13		Brooker, barre	
20	<u>Crab Cake: Turning the Tide</u> <u>Together</u>	Tsurumi, Andrea	
20	<u>rogether</u>	rourdini, randrod	
21	Dandy	Dyckman, Ame	Santoso, Charles
22	Dear Dragon	Funk, Josh	Montalvo, Rodolfo
23	Don't Blink	Rosenthal, Amy Krouse	Roberts, David
24	Don't Wake Up the Tiger	Teckentrup, Britta	Nobelia, David
∠+	DON'T WAKE OF THE TIGE	rockerniup, britta	Red Nose Studio
25	Elvis is King	Winter, Jonah	

	TITLE	AUTHOR	ILLUSTRATOR
	Everything You Need for a		
26	Treehouse	Higgins, Carter	Hughes, Emily
27	Extreme Animals series	Jenkins, Steve	
	Finding Winnie: the true story of		
28	the world's most famous bear	Mattick, Lindsay	Blackall, Sophie
29	Flashlight Night	Esenwine, Matt Forrest	Koehler, Fred
30	Give Bees A Chance	Barton, Bethany	
31	<u>Gravity</u>	Chin, Jason	
	Great, Now We've Got		
32	Barbarians!	Eaton, Jason Carter	Fearing, Mark
33	Hattie & Hudson	Van Dusen, Chris	
34	Hello Lighthouse	Blackall, Sophie	
35	<u>High Five</u>	Rubin, Adam	Salmieri, Daniel
36	How Rocket Learned to Read	Hills, Tad	
37	How to Code a Sandcastle	Funk, Josh	Palacios, Sara
38	<u>Imagine</u>	Colon, Raul	
39	<u>Jabari Jumps</u>	Cornwall, Gaia	
40	<u>Lego Man In Space</u>	Shaughnessy, Mara	
41	Little Pig Saves the Ship	Costello, David Hyde	
	Little Red and the Very Hungry		
42	<u>Lion</u>	Smith, Alex T.	
43	Lovely Beasts: the surprising truth	Gardner, Kate	Smith, Heidi
44	Mae Among the Stars	Ahmed, Roda	Burrington, Stasia
45	Malala's Magical Pencil	Yousafzai, Malala	Kerascoet
46	Mapping Sam	Hesselberth, Joyce	
47	Mary Wears What She Wants	Negley, Keith	
48	Max Attacks	Appelt, Kathi	Dullaghan, Penelope
	Mirror, Mirror: A Book of		
40	Reversible Verse by Marilyn	Cingran Marillus	Massa Jassa
49	Singer	Singer, Marilyn	Masse, Josee
50	Misunderstood Shark	Dyckman, Ame	Magoon, Scott
	My Tree and Me: a book of		_
51	seasons	Witek, Jo	Roussey, Christine
52	Not a Box	Portis, Antoinette	
53	Not Quite Narwhal	Sima, Jessie	
54	Off & Away	Atkinson, Cale	

55 56	TITLE Old MacDonald Had a Truck On a Magical Do-Nothing Day	AUTHOR Goetz, Steve Alemagna, Beatrice	ILLUSTRATOR
57 58 59	Otis and Will Discover the Deep: the record-setting dive of the Bathysphere Perfect Pie is for Sharing	Rosenstock, Barb Amato, Max Parsley, Stephanie	Roy, Katherine
60 61	Planting Stories: The Life of Librarian and Storyteller Pura Belpré Poetree	Denise, Anika Aldamuy Reynolds, LaVoy	Escobar, Paola Maydani, Shahrzad
62 63 64 65	Push! Dig! Scoop!: a construction counting rhyme Ruby's Sword Say Something Seagull and Sea Dragon	Greene, Rhonda Gowler Veissid, Jacqueline Reynolds, Peter Gregg, Sydni	Kirk, Daniel  Zakimi, Paola
66 67 68	Shark Lady; the true story of how Eugenie Clark became the ocean's most fearless scientist Shark vs. Train Stegothesaurus	Keatin, Jess Barton, Chris Heos, Bridget	Miguens, Marta Lichtenheld, Tom McBeth, T.L.
69 70 71	Stop That Yawn! Summer Supper Sun	Levis, Caron Pfeffer, Rubin Usher, Sam	Pham, LeUyen Austin, Mike
72 73	Sweety Tradd (a Face of the Tra	McAnulty, Stacy Zuill, Andrea	Lewis, Stevie
74 75 76	Thank You, Omu! That Fruit is Mine!	Trimmer, Christian Mora, Oge Allepuz, Anuska	Valentine, Madeline
77 78 79	The Airport Book  The Bear and the Piano and the  Dog and the Fiddle  The Doll Hospital	Brown, Lisa  Litchfield, David  George, Kallie	Gillingham, Sara
80	The Good Egg  The Little Red Cat Who Ran Away and Learned His ABC's	John, Jory	Oswald, Pete
81	(the Hard Way)	McDonnel, Patrick	

	TITLE	AUTHOR	ILLUSTRATOR
82	The Little Red Fort	Maier, Brenda	Sanchez, Sonia
83	The Night Gardener	Fan Brothers, The	
	The Panda Problem by Deborah		
	<u>Underwood</u> ; illustrated by		
84	Hannah Marks	Underwood, Deborah	Marks, Hannah
85	The Sandcastle That Lola Built	Maynor, Megan	Berube, Kate
	The Summer Nick Taught His Cats		
86	to Read	Curtis, Manley	Berube, Kate
87	The Three Billy Goats	Pinkney, Jerry	
88	The Three Ninja Pigs	Schwartz, Corey Rosen	Santat, Dan
	The Wall in the Middle of the		
89	Book	Agee, Jon	
90	There Are No Bears in This Bakery	Sarcone-Roach, Julia	
91	There's a Giraffe in My Soup	Burach, Ross	
92	Three Grumpy Trucks	Tarpley, Todd	Parker-Rees, Guy
	Tiny R. Rex and the		
93	Impossible Hug	Stutzman, Jonathon	Fleck, Jay
	Tyrannosaurus Rex vs. Edna The		
97	<u>Very First Chicken</u>	Rees, Douglas	Henry, Jed
98	Volcano Rising	Rusch, Elizabeth	
99	Walrus in the Bathtub	Underwood, Deborah	Hunt, Matt
100	Water is Water	Paul, Miranda	Chin, Jason
101	We Are (Not) Friends	Kang, Anna	Weyant, Christopher
102	We Are the Gardeners	Gaines, Joanna	Swaney, Julianna
103	When a Dragon Moves In	Moore, Jodi	McWilliam, Howard
	When Grandma Gives You a		
104	<u>Lemon Tree</u>	Deenihan, Jamie L.B.	Rocha, Lorraine